Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)
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City of Newcastle Golf Club
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Michael Davison (R)
David Sanderson (R)
Robert Thompson (R)

E O'Hara

S Toomey

Colin Lusk

B Hindmarch
Brian Hodgson
D Dryden
Simon Bowman
Mark McCarthy
Steve Garbultt
Peter Hindmarsh
Richard Cave

G S Renton
Glen Henderson
Jim Trigg
Arnold Minford
Paul Messner
J J Skelton
Carlos Park
Kevin Potts
Malcolm Inch

Brian Thompson

Competition Result
Club Sweep Yellow and Red tees (22/06/2019)

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

15c (15)
5c (5)
20c (20)
20c (20)
6¢c (6)
11c (11)
21c (21)
8¢ (8)
9c (9)
13c (13)
1c (1)
20c (20)
5c (5)
17¢c (17)
17¢ (17)
9c (9)
12c (12)
13c (13)
8c (8)
15c (15)
10c (10)
9c (9)
25c (25)
18c (18)

44
41
41
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35

13.5 £40
4.4 £20
18.9 £15
20.1 £10
5.7
11.0
21.0
7.5
9.1
13.3
1.3
19.7
AWAY
17.3
16.7
9.0
11.8
12.8
8.1
14.8
10.5
94
245
17.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1
Pos Name

25  Carl Thompson
26  Lewis Walton

27  John Mackie

28  Mark Edminson
29  Stephen Croney
30  Daniel Williams
31 Omer Steven Asir
32  Graham Shord
33  Richard Kerr

34  Nigel Menzies

35  Brian Boustead
36  David Corke

37  Kevin Innes

38  Ron Thornton

39  George Stonehouse
40  John Mitchell

41 Gary Clark

42  Colin Kemp

43  Ben Lloyd

44  Ken Bailey

45  Alan James

46  John Stephenson
47 L Dryden

48  Alan Henderson

49 Matthew Turton

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 72)
Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact Comments

15c (15)
21c (21)
24c (24)
16¢ (16)
19c (19)

5c (5)
10c (10)

6¢ (6)
21c (21)

6¢ (6)
24c (24)
15c (15)

3c (3)
22c (22)
26¢ (26)
17¢ (17)
17¢ (17)
15c (15)

2c (2)
13c (13)
12c (12)
13c (13)
27c (27)
17¢c (17)

4c (4)

35
34
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
27
26
26
25
25

DQ

15.5
21.1
23.8
15.7
19.5

54

9.7

5.8
21.3

6.5
242
15.1

3.5
22.0
25.7
16.9
17.0
15.3

24
12.8
12.0
13.0
272
16.7

4.2 DQ-3.3(b):
card not signed
by player

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 72)
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact Comments

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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