# **City of Newcastle Golf Club**

**Competition Result** 

Club Sweep Yellow and Red tees (22/06/2019)

Score Type: Stableford Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red) Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 72) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

### **Mixed Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact Comments
1	Michael Davison (R)	15c (15)	44	13.5 £40
2	David Sanderson (R)	5c (5)	41	4.4 £20
3	Robert Thompson (R)	20c (20)	41	18.9 £15
4	E O'Hara	20c (20)	39	20.1 £10
5	S Toomey	6c (6)	39	5.7
6	Colin Lusk	11c (11)	39	11.0
7	B Hindmarch	21c (21)	38	21.0
8	Brian Hodgson	8c (8)	38	7.5
9	D Dryden	9c (9)	38	9.1
10	Simon Bowman	13c (13)	38	13.3
11	Mark McCarthy	1c (1)	37	1.3
12	Steve Garbutt	20c (20)	37	19.7
13	Peter Hindmarsh	5c (5)	37	AWAY
14	Richard Cave	17c (17)	37	17.3
15	G S Renton	17c (17)	37	16.7
16	Glen Henderson	9c (9)	36	9.0
17	Jim Trigg	12c (12)	36	11.8
18	Arnold Minford	13c (13)	36	12.8
19	Paul Messner	8c (8)	35	8.1
20	J J Skelton	15c (15)	35	14.8
21	Carlos Park	10c (10)	35	10.5
22	Kevin Potts	9c (9)	35	9.4
23	Malcolm Inch	25c (25)	35	24.5
24	Brian Thompson	18c (18)	35	17.7

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type:	Stableford
Course/Tee:	Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
	Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

## **Mixed Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Hcp</u>	Points	New Exact	<u>Comments</u>
25	Carl Thompson	15c (15)	35	15.5	
26	Lewis Walton	21c (21)	34	21.1	
27	John Mackie	24c (24)	34	23.8	
28	Mark Edminson	16c (16)	34	15.7	
29	Stephen Croney	19c (19)	34	19.5	
30	Daniel Williams	5c (5)	34	5.4	
31	Omer Steven Asir	10c (10)	33	9.7	
32	Graham Shord	6c (6)	32	5.8	
33	Richard Kerr	21c (21)	32	21.3	
34	Nigel Menzies	6c (6)	32	6.5	
35	Brian Boustead	24c (24)	32	24.2	
36	David Corke	15c (15)	32	15.1	
37	Kevin Innes	3c (3)	32	3.5	
38	Ron Thornton	22c (22)	31	22.0	
39	George Stonehouse	26c (26)	31	25.7	
40	John Mitchell	17c (17)	31	16.9	
41	Gary Clark	17c (17)	30	17.0	
42	Colin Kemp	15c (15)	30	15.3	
43	Ben Lloyd	2c (2)	30	2.4	
44	Ken Bailey	13c (13)	27	12.8	
45	Alan James	12c (12)	26	12.0	
46	John Stephenson	13c (13)	26	13.0	
47	L Dryden	27c (27)	25	27.2	
48	Alan Henderson	17c (17)	25	16.7	
49	Matthew Turton	4c (4)	DQ	4.2	DQ - 3.3(b card not si by player

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow) Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red) Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 72) Ladies (CSS: 72 PAR: 72)

## **Mixed Division 1**

Pos Name

#### Hcp Points New Exact Comments

#### Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!